TIME:
DATE:

MEETING NOTICE
MAIZE PARK AND TREE BOARD
REGULAR MEETING

5:30 P.M
TUESDAY, JANUARY 12, 2016

PLACE: MAIZE CITY HALL

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

10100 GRADY AVENUE
AGENDA

CHAIR JENNIFER HERINGTON, PRESIDING

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of November 10, 2015 Minutes

Old Business
a) Butterfly Waystation Project

New Business
a) Election of New Park and Tree Board Secretary
b) Arbor Day 2016

Staff Report

Adjournment



